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True’s LEDs are from one of the most 
reputable manufacturers worldwide.  
The housing is molded from high 
strength, impact resistant polycarbonate 
with inhibitors to protect against  
yellowing over time.

BENEFITS:

Provides more even lighting throughout the cooler

Produces less heat, resulting in less energy consumption

Longer lifespan, meaning they will need to be replaced 
less frequently

More durable and requires less servicing

Using LED lighting instead of fluorescent lamps 
has several benefits. Here are just a few of them.

Overall ENERGY Savings = 10-20%* 
*Depending on cabinet model

Fluorescent LED

Built-in thermal protection prevents over heating  
and catastrophic failure of the LED

Conformal coated to protect against moisture

Service friendly installation

LM-80 tested (substantiated life claims)

LM-79 tested (qualified light output/efficiency)

ANSI color compliant

5-year warranty

FEATURES:

http://www.centralrestaurant.com/


LED
Lighting Solution

GDM and T/TS Series

TRUE FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT, INC. • 2001 East Terra Lane • O’Fallon, MO 63366-4434
636.240.2400 • 800.325.6152 • fax 636.272.2408 • parts fax 636.272.9471 • www.truemfg.com

TRUE FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT, INC. • 2001 East Terra Lane • O’Fallon, MO 63366-4434
636.240.2400 • 800.325.6152 • fax 636.272.2408 • parts fax 636.272.9471 • www.truemfg.com

True’s LEDs are from one of the most 
reputable manufacturers worldwide.  
The housing is molded from high 
strength, impact resistant polycarbonate 
with inhibitors to protect against  
yellowing over time.

BENEFITS:

Provides more even lighting throughout the cooler

Produces less heat, resulting in less energy consumption

Longer lifespan, meaning they will need to be replaced 
less frequently

More durable and requires less servicing

Using LED lighting instead of fluorescent lamps 
has several benefits. Here are just a few of them.

OVERALL ENERGY SAVINGS = 10-20%* 
*Depending on cabinet model

Fluorescent LED

Built-in thermal protection prevents over heating  
and catastrophic failure of the LED

Conformal coated to protect against moisture

Service friendly installation

LM-80 tested (substantiated life claims)

LM-79 tested (qualified light output/efficiency)

ANSI color compliant

5-year warranty
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LED
GDM and T/TS Series Models Available
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GDM-49

GDM-72F

GDM-33

TS-23G

T-49FG

Glass Door Merchandisers with LED Lighting

Model Doors
# of

Shelves HP Amps
Crated
Weight

Cabinet Dimensions
L  x  D†  x  H

S W I N G  D O O R  R E F R I G E R AT O R S

GDM-10 1 3 1/5 4.4 200 247/8 x 231/8 x 531/2
GDM-12 1 3 1/5 4.4 220 247/8 x 231/8 x 623/8
GDM-19T 1 4 1/3 8.1 275 27 x 247/8 x 785/8
GDM-23 1 4 1/3 5.2 355 27 x 297/8 x 785/8
GDM-26 1 4 1/3 7.2 335 30 x 297/8 x 785/8
GDM-35 2 8 1/2 9.2 405 391/2 x 297/8 x 785/8
GDM-49 2 8 1/2 7.3 490 541/8 x 297/8 x 785/8
GDM-72 3 12 3/4 6.5 670 781/8 x 297/8 x 793/8
S L I D E  D O O R  R E F R I G E R AT O R S

GDM-33 2 8 1/2 9.2 405 391/2 x 295/8 x 785/8
GDM-37 2 8 3/8 6.8 425 431/2 x 295/8 x 785/8
GDM-41 2 8 3/8 6.8 435 471/8 x 295/8 x 785/8
GDM-45 2 8 1/2 10.2 460 511/8 x 295/8 x 785/8
GDM-47 2 8 1/2 7.2 485 541/8 x 295/8 x 785/8
GDM-69 3 12 3/4 6.5 675 781/8 x 295/8 x 793/8
S W I N G  D O O R  F R E E Z E R S

GDM-10F 1 3 1/3 6.4 235 247/8 x 231/8 x 531/2
GDM-12F 1 3 1/3 6.4 255 247/8 x 233/8 x 623/8
GDM-19T-F 1 4 3/4 10.0 N/A 27 x 247/8 x 785/8
GDM-23F 1 4 3/4 13.0 395 27 x 297/8 x 785/8
GDM-26F 1 4 3/4 13.0 410 30 x 297/8 x 785/8
GDM-35F 2 8 1 9.5 565 391/2 x 297/8 x 785/8
GDM-49F 2 8 1 1/2 11.8 630 541/8 x 297/8 x 785/8
GDM-72F 3 12 1 1/2 12.7 825 781/8 x 297/8 x 793/8

† Depth does not include 13/8" (35mm) for door handle on swing door models, 3/8" (10mm) for handles on slide door models.

* Height does not include 5" (127mm) for castors or 6" (153mm) for optional legs.

Reach-In’s with LED Lighting

Model Doors
# of

Shelves HP Amps
Crated
Weight

Cabinet Dimensions
L  x  D  x  H*

G L A S S  D O O R  R E F R I G E R AT O R S

T-23G 1 3 1/3 7.9 295 27 x 293/4 x 783/8
T-49G 2 6 1/2 9.1 465 541/8 x 293/4 x 783/8
T-72G 3 9 1/2 9.6 670 781/8 x 293/4 x 791/8
G L A S S  D O O R  F R E E Z E R S

T-23FG 1 3 3/4 13.0 360 27 x 293/4 x 783/8
T-49FG 2 6 1 1/2 12.3 604 541/8 x 293/4 x 783/8
T-72FG 3 9 1 1/2 14.4 800 781/8 x 293/4 x 791/8
G L A S S  D O O R  S TA I N L E S S  S T E E L  R E F R I G E R AT O R S

TS-23G 1 3 1/3 7.9 330 27 x 293/4 x 783/8
TS-49G 2 6 1/2 9.1 495 541/8 x 293/4 x 783/8
TS-72G 3 9 1/2 9.6 695 781/8 x 293/4 x 791/8
G L A S S  D O O R  S TA I N L E S S  S T E E L  F R E E Z E R S

TS-23FG 1 3 3/4 13.0 430 27 x 293/4 x 783/8
TS-49FG 2 6 1.5 12.3 605 541/8 x 293/4 x 783/8
TS-72FG 3 9 1 14.1 870 781/8 x 293/4 x 791/8
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GDM-49

GDM-72F

GDM-33

TS-23G

T-49FG

Glass Door Merchandisers with LED Lighting

Model Doors
# of

Shelves HP Amps
Crated
Weight

Cabinet Dimensions
L  x  D†  x  H

S W I N G  D O O R  R E F R I G E R AT O R S

GDM-10 1 3 1⁄5 4.4 200 247⁄8 x 231⁄8 x 53½
GDM-12 1 3 1⁄5 4.4 220 247⁄8 x 231⁄8 x 623⁄8
GDM-19T 1 4 1⁄3 8.1 275 27 x 247⁄8 x 785⁄8
GDM-23 1 4 1⁄3 5.2 355 27 x 297⁄8 x 785⁄8
GDM-26 1 4 1⁄3 7.2 335 30 x 297⁄8 x 785⁄8
GDM-35 2 8 ½ 9.2 405 39½ x 297⁄8 x 785⁄8
GDM-49 2 8 ½ 7.3 490 541⁄8 x 297⁄8 x 785⁄8
GDM-72 3 12 ¾ 6.5 670 781⁄8 x 297⁄8 x 793⁄8
S L I D E  D O O R  R E F R I G E R AT O R S

GDM-33 2 8 ½ 9.2 405 39½ x 295⁄8 x 785⁄8
GDM-37 2 8 3⁄8 6.8 425 43½ x 295⁄8 x 785⁄8
GDM-41 2 8 3⁄8 6.8 435 471⁄8 x 295⁄8 x 785⁄8
GDM-45 2 8 ½ 10.2 460 511⁄8 x 295⁄8 x 785⁄8
GDM-47 2 8 ½ 7.2 485 541⁄8 x 295⁄8 x 785⁄8
GDM-69 3 12 ¾ 6.5 675 781⁄8 x 295⁄8 x 793⁄8
S W I N G  D O O R  F R E E Z E R S

GDM-10F 1 3 1⁄3 6.4 235 247⁄8 x 231⁄8 x 53½
GDM-12F 1 3 1⁄3 6.4 255 247⁄8 x 233⁄8 x 623⁄8
GDM-19T-F 1 4 ¾ 10.0 N/A 27 x 247⁄8 x 785⁄8
GDM-23F 1 4 ¾ 13.0 395 27 x 297⁄8 x 785⁄8
GDM-26F 1 4 ¾ 13.0 410 30 x 297⁄8 x 785⁄8
GDM-35F 2 8 1 9.5 565 39½ x 297⁄8 x 785⁄8
GDM-49F 2 8 1 ½ 11.8 630 541⁄8 x 297⁄8 x 785⁄8
GDM-72F 3 12 1 ½ 12.7 825 781⁄8 x 297⁄8 x 793⁄8

† Depth does not include 1⅜" (35mm) for door handle on swing door models, ⅜" (10mm) for handles on slide door models.

* Height does not include 5" (127mm) for castors or 6" (153mm) for optional legs.

Reach-In’s with LED Lighting

Model Doors
# of

Shelves HP Amps
Crated
Weight

Cabinet Dimensions
L  x  D  x  H*

G L A S S  D O O R  R E F R I G E R AT O R S

T-23G 1 3 1⁄3 7.9 295 27 x 29¾ x 783⁄8
T-49G 2 6 ½ 9.1 465 541⁄8 x 29¾ x 783⁄8
T-72G 3 9 ½ 9.6 670 781⁄8 x 29¾ x 791⁄8
G L A S S  D O O R  F R E E Z E R S

T-23FG 1 3 ¾ 13.0 360 27 x 29¾ x 783⁄8
T-49FG 2 6 1 ½ 12.3 604 541⁄8 x 29¾ x 783⁄8
T-72FG 3 9 1 ½ 14.4 800 781⁄8 x 29¾ x 791⁄8
G L A S S  D O O R  S TA I N L E S S  S T E E L  R E F R I G E R AT O R S

TS-23G 1 3 1⁄3 7.9 330 27 x 29¾ x 783⁄8
TS-49G 2 6 ½ 9.1 495 541⁄8 x 29¾ x 783⁄8
TS-72G 3 9 ½ 9.6 695 781⁄8 x 29¾ x 791⁄8
G L A S S  D O O R  S TA I N L E S S  S T E E L  F R E E Z E R S

TS-23FG 1 3 ¾ 13.0 430 27 x 29¾ x 783⁄8
TS-49FG 2 6 1.5 12.3 605 541⁄8 x 29¾ x 783⁄8
TS-72FG 3 9 1 14.1 870 781⁄8 x 29¾ x 791⁄8
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